
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is West, Scott 23/5:12.580 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

ATD Hobbies Mini (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

West, Scott 1 1 23 5:10.043 13.164 13.212 13.291 113.363

Weinrauch, Nick 3 2 22 5:04.766 13.381 13.585 13.663 313.712

deBelen, Chuck 2 3 22 5:12.823 8.057 13.303 13.427 13.524 213.639

Dozois, Darren 4 4 22 5:13.103 8.337 13.616 13.668 13.785 413.928

Lemm, Willy 5 5 21 5:11.935 13.681 13.768 13.918 514.242

Hobbs, Amber 10 6 20 5:03.465 14.297 14.486 14.644 1014.799

Gnos Peter 7 7 20 5:08.529 5.064 14.456 14.523 14.659 714.814

Wilkinson, Tyrell 6 8 20 5:15.524 12.059 14.764 14.899 15.057 615.354

Thiede, Lyle 8 9 18 5:04.184 14.563 14.854 15.373 815.952

Chickloski Mason 9 10 17 5:02.687 14.388 15.227 15.854 916.810

West deBelen Weinrauch Dozois Lemm Wilkinson Gnos Peter Thiede Chickloski Mason Hobbs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/12.436 2/13.524 3/13.595 4/13.935 5/15.038 6/15.593 7/16.605 9/24.728 10/25.233 8/18.0521.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/13.676 2/13.475 3/13.627 4/14.101 5/13.785 6/14.914 7/14.815 9/18.184 10/22.777 8/15.0152.

23/5:13.2 23/5:09.9 23/5:13.3 22/5:10.1 22/5:04.4 21/5:13.9 21/5:12.9 17/5:15.6 14/5:21.3 20/5:03.3

1/13.522 2/13.686 3/13.818 5/15.871 4/14.285 6/15.335 7/14.871 9/16.386 10/18.078 8/15.8833.

23/5:11.5 23/5:12.3 22/5:01.7 21/5:13.6 22/5:09.7 20/5:02.9 21/5:13.4 17/5:01.3 15/5:11.2 20/5:11.5

1/13.456 2/13.581 3/13.748 4/14.048 5/14.964 6/14.910 7/14.711 9/21.674 10/17.974 8/15.0334.

23/5:10.5 23/5:12.3 22/5:01.9 21/5:07.4 21/5:01.9 20/5:01.5 21/5:12.5 16/5:05.9 16/5:19.3 20/5:08.9

[1/13.164] [2/13.303] 3/13.777 4/13.982 5/14.103 [6/14.764] 7/15.115 9/16.218 10/17.477 8/14.9075.

23/5:08.4 23/5:10.7 22/5:02.1 21/5:03.9 21/5:00.6 20/5:00.2 21/5:14.1 17/5:14.5 16/5:11.3 20/5:07.0

1/13.585 2/13.880 [3/13.381] 4/15.252 5/15.271 6/15.150 7/15.281 9/15.574 10/16.034 8/16.4986.

23/5:09.0 23/5:12.3 22/5:00.6 21/5:06.9 21/5:04.6 20/5:00.8 20/5:00.8 17/5:06.4 16/5:02.2 20/5:11.9

1/13.561 3/15.005 2/14.260 [4/13.616] 5/13.762 6/14.861 7/16.756 9/14.631 10/15.433 8/15.5577.

23/5:09.3 22/5:03.7 22/5:02.7 21/5:03.5 21/5:02.2 20/5:00.3 20/5:06.4 18/5:15.6 17/5:12.6 20/5:12.2

1/13.808 3/13.732 2/13.570 4/13.665 [5/13.681] 6/17.371 7/14.848 9/15.022 10/15.672 [8/14.297]8.

23/5:10.2 22/5:03.5 22/5:02.1 21/5:01.1 21/5:00.3 20/5:06.8 20/5:05.3 18/5:10.5 17/5:07.3 20/5:08.9

1/14.316 3/13.550 2/13.675 4/13.735 5/13.897 7/15.659 6/14.730 9/15.962 [10/14.388] 8/15.0149.

23/5:12.4 22/5:02.8 22/5:01.9 22/5:13.8 22/5:13.6 20/5:07.6 20/5:04.2 18/5:08.7 17/5:00.9 20/5:08.2

1/13.408 5/19.167 2/13.881 3/14.419 4/13.949 7/15.178 6/14.895 9/16.193 10/16.894 8/14.52310.

23/5:11.8 21/5:01.0 22/5:02.3 22/5:14.1 22/5:13.0 20/5:07.2 20/5:03.7 18/5:07.7 17/5:00.3 20/5:06.6

1/13.189 5/13.975 2/13.806 3/13.653 4/14.112 8/18.450 [6/14.456] 9/15.844 10/15.248 7/14.42511.

23/5:10.9 21/5:00.2 22/5:02.4 22/5:12.8 22/5:12.8 20/5:13.1 20/5:02.5 18/5:06.4 18/5:14.1 20/5:05.2

1/13.345 4/13.999 2/13.721 3/14.109 5/18.179 8/16.693 6/14.494 [9/14.563] 10/16.169 7/14.63412.

23/5:10.5 22/5:13.9 22/5:02.3 22/5:12.6 21/5:05.9 20/5:14.9 20/5:01.5 18/5:03.2 18/5:12.9 20/5:04.4

1/13.383 4/13.514 2/13.737 3/13.744 5/16.974 8/15.677 6/14.647 9/14.625 10/25.298 7/15.48613.

23/5:10.1 22/5:12.5 22/5:02.3 22/5:11.7 21/5:09.9 20/5:14.7 20/5:00.9 18/5:00.7 17/5:07.1 20/5:05.0

1/14.034 4/13.702 2/13.739 3/13.951 5/14.680 8/16.364 6/14.466 9/15.427 10/16.990 7/14.60814.

23/5:11.0 22/5:11.6 22/5:02.3 22/5:11.4 21/5:09.8 20/5:15.6 20/5:00.2 19/5:15.9 17/5:06.3 20/5:04.3

1/13.273 4/15.440 2/13.983 3/13.669 5/13.814 8/15.371 6/14.551 9/18.351 10/17.311 7/15.24515.

23/5:10.5 22/5:13.5 22/5:02.6 22/5:10.6 21/5:08.5 20/5:15.1 21/5:14.6 18/5:02.3 17/5:06.0 20/5:04.5

1/13.261 4/13.491 2/13.771 3/13.785 5/15.257 8/15.292 6/16.336 9/18.508 10/15.392 7/14.57516.

23/5:10.1 22/5:12.4 22/5:02.6 22/5:10.1 21/5:09.3 20/5:14.5 20/5:01.5 18/5:04.8 17/5:03.7 20/5:03.9

1/13.345 4/14.724 2/14.619 3/14.983 5/16.988 8/15.117 6/16.134 9/16.408 10/16.319 7/14.80817.

23/5:09.8 22/5:13.0 22/5:03.8 22/5:11.3 21/5:12.1 20/5:13.7 20/5:02.9 18/5:04.7 17/5:02.6 20/5:03.6

1/13.373 4/13.351 2/13.757 3/14.329 5/15.850 8/15.046 6/15.131 9/15.886 7/15.19418.

23/5:09.6 22/5:11.9 22/5:03.7 22/5:11.5 21/5:13.3 20/5:13.0 20/5:02.9 18/5:04.1 20/5:03.8

1/13.905 4/14.094 2/14.103 3/14.112 5/13.797 8/17.112 6/15.198 7/15.06119.

23/5:10.1 22/5:11.8 22/5:04.0 22/5:11.4 21/5:12.0 20/5:14.5 20/5:03.1 20/5:03.8

1/13.476 4/16.279 2/14.079 3/14.873 5/14.833 8/16.667 7/20.489 6/14.65020.

23/5:10.1 22/5:14.0 22/5:04.3 22/5:12.2 21/5:12.0 20/5:15.5 20/5:08.5 20/5:03.4

1/13.835 4/13.763 2/13.673 3/14.520 5/14.71621.

23/5:10.4 22/5:13.5 22/5:04.1 22/5:12.5 21/5:11.9

1/13.521 3/13.588 2/14.446 4/14.75122.

23/5:10.4 22/5:12.8 22/5:04.7 22/5:13.1

1/13.17123.

23/5:10.0



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:11.907West, Scott 1 5:10.043 1 1 2123 23 46/621.9501.

5:13.919Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:04.766 3 2 5222 22 44/618.6852.

5:06.785deBelen, Chuck 2 5:12.823 2 3 5322 22 44/619.6083.

5:03.880Dozois, Darren 4 5:13.103 4 4 8421 22 43/616.9834.

5:08.448Lemm, Willy 5 5:11.935 5 5 10521 21 42/620.3835.

5:03.517Gnos Peter 6 5:08.529 6 7 13720 20 40/612.0466.

5:11.226Wilkinson, Tyrell 7 5:15.524 7 8 15820 20 40/626.7507.

5:13.318Hobbs, Amber 9 5:03.465 9 6 15619 20 39/616.7838.

5:05.700Thiede, Lyle 8 5:04.184 8 9 17919 18 37/609.8849.

5:06.454Chickloski Mason 10 5:02.687 10 10 201018 17 35/609.14110.


